

PERSONAL SKILLS

Creative spirit Reliable and professional Organized Time management Team player Fast learner Motivated

LANGUAGES



CONTACT

Phone No.: +603 6421 3558

E-mail: suzannasidek@iium.edu.my

Address: Kulliyyah of Education, INSTED Building, International Islamic University Malaysia, Jalan Gombak, 53100 Gombak, Selangor.

SUZANA SUHAILAWATY BINTI MD. SIDEK

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ABOUT

I am an enthusiastic, self-motivated, reliable, responsible and hard working person. I am a mature team worker and adaptable to all challenging situations. I am able to work well both in a team environment as well as using own initiative.

WORK EXPERIENCE

COORDINATOR OF ICCE International Islamic University Malaysia | January 2019 - June 2021

COPY EDITOR OF AL-SHAJARAH International Islamic University Malaysia | January 2018 - June 2019

DIRECTOR OF IIUM JOURNAL International Islamic University Malaysia | January 2018 - March 2018

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF IIUM JOURNAL International Islamic University Malaysia | January 2017 - December 2017

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR International Islamic University Malaysia | March 2016 - Present

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (ISLAMIC AND OTHER CIVILIZATIONS) International Islamic University Malaysia | 2015

MASTER OF ART (ISLAMIC CIVILIZATION) International Islamic University Malaysia | 2008

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HISTORY AND ISLAMIC STUDIES) University of Malaya | 2002